General information about company

Scrip code 539121

Name of the company Palco Metals Limited
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a% o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 10 2727040 2727040 |68.18 2727040 2727040 | 68.18
Promoter
Group
B Public 1590 1272960 1272960 | 31.82 1272960 1272960 | 31.82
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1600 4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. OF No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Category . . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of [ Outstanding .. (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . . convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ; held in
@ shareholder . ", percentage of diluted share A A -
(In convertible | (Xi) securities and capital) (XT)= (VI H(X) As sa Sa | dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants "B £ (A+B+C2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 68.18 2727040
Group
®B) Public 31.82 388880
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3115920




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.of | No-Of Total Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
fucﬁyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . 4 B Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, N
av) held (VD) V)+ a % of Clzjlss Cla.iss Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 ) 77520 77520 | 1.94 77520 77520 | 1.94
undivided Family
(d Any Other 8 2649520 2649520 | 66.24 2649520 2649520 | 66.24
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total * 10 2727040 2727040 | 68.18 2727040 2727040 | 68.18
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 2727040 2727040 | 68.18 2727040 2727040 | 68.18
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 1577 200557 200557 |5.01 200557 200557 |5.01
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 1061930 1061930 | 26.55 1061930 1061930 | 26.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 5 10473 10473 |0.26 10473 10473 |0.26
(specify)
f‘;b'TO‘al B 1590 1272960 1272960 | 31.82 1272960 1272960 | 31.82
Total Public
Shareholding 1590 1272960 1272960 | 31.82 1272960 1272960 | 31.82
(B=(B)(1)+ ‘ ‘
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
1600 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1600 4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. OF Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | ghares (X11) otherwise
Underlying ; encumbered | Number of
Shares . full conversion of convertible .
. No. Of | Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying securities ( as a percentage of :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . > held in
Outstanding . . diluted share capital) (XI)= A A -
(Xi) securities and No. sa $a | dematerialized
convertible - (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of
.. Of Warrants (Xi) °0 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) (A+B+C2) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 1.94 77520
(d) 66.24 2649520
(Slu)b'T"tal (@A) 68.18 2727040
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 68.18 2727040
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.01 11477
(a(ii)) 26.55 366930
(e) 0.26 10473
Sub-Total (B) 31.82 388880
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.82 388880
(B)=(B)()HB)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3115920
Total (A+B+C 3115920

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL | RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL | Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAZPAB295Q ABJPAQO971E Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 4000 73520 77520
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4000 73520 77520

W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.1 1.84 1.94
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4000 73520 77520
Class egy
Total 4000 73520 77520

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.1 1.84 1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 01 1.84 1.94
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4000

73520

77520




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

THAKKAR
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
PVTLTD

VITAL
MARKETING
& FINANCE
PVT LTD

KRISHNA
CAPITAL &
SECURITIES
LTD

KRISHNA
SHARE
BROKING
SERVICES
PVTLTD

RADIUS
GLOBAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NARENDRA
AGARWAL

KANAIYALAL
BABULAL
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AABCT9775F

AABCV3665N

AAACK6286H

AAACK6287G

AAACK6289]

AEPPA2353D

AAIHKO314F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190000

190000

1560000

148120

5200

190000

186200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

190000

190000

1560000

148120

5200

190000

186200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.75

4.75

39

3.7

0.13

4.75

4.66

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

190000

190000

1560000

148120

5200

190000

186200

Class egy

Total

190000

190000

1560000

148120

5200

190000

186200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.75

4.75

39

3.7

0.13

4.75

4.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

4.75

4.75

39

3.7

0.13

4.75

4.66




(VID+(X) As 2 %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

190000

190000

1560000

148120

5200

190000

186200




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LALIT KUMAR NAREDI

PAN (II)

AASPN7250R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000

2649520

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

180000

2649520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180000

2649520

Class eg:y

Total

180000

2649520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.5

66.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.5

66.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180000

2649520




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

SACHIN
DINESH
GOYAL

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MANOJ
GOPICHAND
AGRAWAL

PRAMOD
RAMANLAL
AGRAWAL

NIRANJAN
KHEMKA

SUMIT
GUPTA

MANISH
BHAILALBHAI
PATEL

PAN (II) 7777799997

AOPPA1108Q

ADAPAT7945H

7777799997

AHSPG1635J)

AAYPP0341D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 190000
held (IV)

190000

188000

180000

180000

83930

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 190000

WM+ (VD

190000

188000

180000

180000

83930

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

4.
as per SCRR, 75
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.75

4.7

4.5

4.5

2.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 190000

190000

188000

180000

180000

83930

Class egy

Total 190000

190000

188000

180000

180000

83930

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 475

4.75

4.7

4.5

4.5

2.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 475
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.75

4.7

4.5

4.5

2.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in 0 0 188000 0 95000 83930

dematerialized
form (XIV)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1011930

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1011930

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

253

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1011930

Class eg:y

Total

1011930

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




366930

dematerialized
form (XIV)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 10452 21 10473
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 10452 21 10473

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

.2 .2
as per SCRR, 0.26 0 0.26
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 10452 21 10473

Class egy

Total 10452 21 10473

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.26 0 0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.26 0 0.26
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10452

21

10473







