General information about company						
Scrip code	539121					
Name of the company	Palco Metals Limited					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities				
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights heach class of securities (IX				
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as	
	(II)	, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(V)^+$ (VI) $(VIII)$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2727040			2727040	68.18	2727040		2727040	68.18	
(B)	Public	1590	1272960			1272960	31.82	1272960		1272960	31.82	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1600	4000000			4000000		4000000		4000000	100	

		Table	e I - Sum	mary Stateme	nt holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category Category of	of	f Onderlying No. Of		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As $a^{9/4}$ of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.18					2727040	
(B)	Public				31.82					388880	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total									3115920	

Т	Sable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number each clas			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Sharenesavis (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian			-	_		_				-
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	77520			77520	1.94	77520		77520	1.94
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	2649520			2649520	66.24	2649520		2649520	66.24
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	2727040			2727040	68.18	2727040		2727040	68.18
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•	•			•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	2727040			2727040	68.18	2727040		2727040	68.18
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	nareholder	•		•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1577	200557			200557	5.01	200557		200557	5.01
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	1061930			1061930	26.55	1061930		1061930	26.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	5	10473			10473	0.26	10473		10473	0.26
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1590	1272960			1272960	31.82	1272960		1272960	31.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1590	1272960			1272960	31.82	1272960		1272960	31.82
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1600	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1600	4000000			4000000		4000000		4000000	100

Ta	No. Of Shares	ment sho	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	ıp		•	•	
(1)	Indian									
(a)				1.94					77520	
(d)				66.24					2649520	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.18					2727040	
(2)	Foreign	•				•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.18					2727040	
В	Table III - Stat	tement show	ving shareholding par	ttern of the Public shareholder					l	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	S								
(a(i))				5.01					11477	
(a(ii))				26.55					366930	
(e)				0.26					10473	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.82					388880	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.82					388880	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement show	ving shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic s	sharehold	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3115920	
Total (A+B+C									3115920	

	Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL	RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPA8295Q	ABJPA0971E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000	73520	77520
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4000	73520	77520
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	1.84	1.94
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	4000	73520	77520
Class eg:y			
Total	4000	73520	77520
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	1.84	1.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	1.84	1.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	• -	

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4000	73520	77520

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THAKKAR FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LTD	VITAL MARKETING & FINANCE PVT LTD	KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD	KRISHNA SHARE BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD	RADIUS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	NARENDRA AGARWAL	KANAIYALAL BABULAL AGRAWAL
PAN (II)	AABCT9775F	AABCV3665N	AAACK6286H	AAACK6287G	AAACK6289J	AEPPA2353D	AAIHK0314F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	190000	1560000	148120	5200	190000	186200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	190000	190000	1560000	148120	5200	190000	186200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	4.75	39	3.7	0.13	4.75	4.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	190000	190000	1560000	148120	5200	190000	186200
Class eg:y							
Total	190000	190000	1560000	148120	5200	190000	186200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.75	4.75	39	3.7	0.13	4.75	4.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	4.75	4.75	39	3.7	0.13	4.75	4.66

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	190000	190000	1560000	148120	5200	190000	186200

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	8							
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LALIT KUMAR NAREDI							
PAN (II)	AASPN7250R	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	2649520						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180000	2649520						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.5	66.24						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	180000	2649520						
Class eg:y								
Total	180000	2649520						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.5	66.24						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.5	66.24						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180000	2649520						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SACHIN DINESH GOYAL	MANOJ GOPICHAND AGRAWAL	PRAMOD RAMANLAL AGRAWAL	NIRANJAN KHEMKA	SUMIT GUPTA	MANISH BHAILALBHA PATEL
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z AOPPA11		ADAPA7945H	ZZZZZ9999Z	AHSPG1635J	AAYPP0341D
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)		190000	188000	180000	180000	83930
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	190000	190000	188000	180000	180000	83930
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	4.75	4.7	4.5	4.5	2.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg: X	190000	190000	188000	180000	180000	83930
Class eg:y						
Total	190000	190000	188000	180000	180000	83930
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.75	4.75	4.7	4.5	4.5	2.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	4.75	4.7	4.5	4.5	2.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	0	0	188000	0	95000	83930	
form (XIV)							i

	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1011930
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1011930
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1011930
Class eg:y	
Total	1011930
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	

dematerialized	366930				
form (XIV)					
Torin (211 v)					

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	2	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10452	21	10473
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10452	21	10473
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	0	0.26
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	10452	21	10473
Class eg:y			
Total	10452	21	10473
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26	0	0.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0.26	0	0.26

		T	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10452	21	10473